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NOME DO DISCENTE
Adriana Paulino de Sousa
Adson Bruno Costa Pereira
Agatha Cristina N de O da Silva
Aldair dos Santos Gomes
Alesia Alves de Sousa
Alex Alves de Araujo
Alex Junior Marques de Araujo
Alexandra Moreira Silva
Alexandre Ferreira Pereira
Aline Marinho Chagas
Alipio Hortins Dias Junior
Amanda Apolinario da Silva
Amanda Lima Souza
Amanda Mendes Arruda
Ana Daniela Aragao da S Batista
Ana Gabriela da Silva Costa
Ana M? Ribeiro de Aragao
Ana Raabe Pinheiro de Oliveira
Anderson Manoel de A Pereira
Anderson Matheus de Sousa Lima
Andréa Carla de M Campos Sa
Andréa Carla de M Campos Sa

Andréa Maria da Silva

IDIOMA(S)
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Francés
Inglés

Espanhol

NOTA OBTIDA
9,0
3,0
10,0

ELIMINADO
4,0
10,0
5,0
8,0
6,0
9,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
9,0
8,0
5,0
10,0
5,0
9,0
8,0
5,0
7,0
7,0



Andréa Maria da Silva

Andresso da Silva

Angélica Beatriz A de A Freitas
Angelo Costa de Oliveira

Antonio Agripino da Costa Filho
Antonio Carlos de Sena Rodrigues
Antonio de Freitas Barros Junior
Armando Rodrigues de Melo
Armando Rodrigues de Melo
‘Arnaldo Cezar Borges Sobrinho
Artefio Martins de Oliveira
Arthur Assis Bandeira

Aurea Kelly Jordao B de Araujo
Austro José Faustino Tavares
Barbara Bruna da Trindade Gomes
Bernadete Santos

Breno Alencar Vieira

Bruna Gerlane Marques Florentino
Bruna Stefany da Silva Reinaldo
Bruno Ferreira Farias

Bruno Formiga Guimaraes
Bruno Vinicius Silveira Aragjo
Caio Villar Prudente Saraiva
Camila Barata Cavalcanti
Camila Karla Medeiros Silva
Camila Silva de Oliveira

Camilla Torres Pereira

Carlos Daniel Fontes da Silva
Carlos Diego Quirino Lima
Carlos Fran Ferreira Dantas
Carlos Fran Ferreira Dantas
Caroline Gomes da Silva

Cibelly M* Araujo Leite

Claudino Anacleto de A Neto

Cleomaria Gongalves da Silva

Inglés
Francés
Inglés
Inglés
Francés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Francés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Francés
Inglés
Espanhol
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Inglés

9,0
9,0
5,0
8,0
6,0
4,0
ELIMINADO
6,0
2,0
4,0
6,0
8,0
3,0
7,0
6,0
3,0
9,0
3,0
8,0
7,0
8,0
8,0
9,0
8,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
9,0
9,0
6,0
8,0
7,0
5,0
9,0
3,0



Cristiane Aureliano de Souza
Cristiane Souza de Araudjo
Cristiane Souza de Araudjo
Dalieva Lopes Alves Formiga
Damiao de Oliveira Melo Neto
Daniel Hindemburg de M Marques
Daniel Rodrigues da Silva
Daniela Barros Nascimento
Daniela de Castro R Abrantes
Daniela de Castro R Abrantes
Danilo Freire Rodrigues

Darismar Afonso Querino Alves
David Denner Ferreira da Silva
Dayanne Pereira Soares de Souza
Débora Thais Rodrigues de Araujo
Denize Santos Saraiva Lourenco
Diego Kazadi Kalunda

Diego Samuel Lopes da Silva
Dionizio Goncalves dos Santos
Dlean da Silva Garcia

Douglas de Souza Sesion
Edcarlos Aratjo dos Santos
Edson Diego Silva Barbosa
Elaine Silva Dantas

Eliane da Silva Gomes

Elida Lucio Pereira

Elissandra Goncalves dos Santos
Eloi Nunes Ribeiro Neto

Eloi Nunes Ribeiro Neto

Ellen Silva Almeida

Emanuelle Custodio S de Carvalho
Emannuely Maria da Silva Santos
Emidio Ferreira Neto

Emily Bezerra Coutinho

Epitacio Bronzeado Neto

Espanhol
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Francés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés

Inglés

5,0
5,0
3,0
10,0
5,0
8,0
7,0
10,0
8,0
7,0
8,0
10,0
2,0
8,0
6,0
10,0
4,0
2,0
9,0
0,0 (zero)
5,0
10,0
9,0
4,0
6,0
10,0
9,0
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
7,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
ELIMINADA
5,0



Erlania Erica Dantas de Lima
Fabio Felipe de Melo

Fabiola Gonzaga do Nascimento
Felipe Cézar Maia e Silva

Felipe Torres Leite

Felisberto Claudio dos Santos

Felype de Lucena Silva

Fernanda Matias Cariri Marques
Fernando dos Santos Leite

Flavio Franklin Ferreira de Almeida
Francarlos Guimaraes Rodrigues
Francisco das Chagas Bezerra Neto
Francisco Rondynelle R Sousa
Gabriel Lopes Dantas

Gabriel Villanova N Magalhaes
Gabriele de Souza Batista
Gabrielly S Dantas do Nascimento
Gedean Galdino da Cruz Silva
Geilson Nascimento Barros
Géssica Quénia de Oliveira Alves
Gilson Ludgério de Macédo
Glaucio Costa de Menezes
Goncalves Marques Rocha Filho
Guilherme A de Souza Oliveira
Guilherme Pordeus B Lucena
Gustavo Aragao Rodrigues
Gutemberg Gongcalves da Silva

Gutemberg Gongcalves da Silva

Heloisa Farias Gonzaga

Hiago Natan Fernandes de Sousa
Ialys Macédo Leite

Ianna Dreissi Mendes da Cunha
Igor Alves de Souza

Igor de Sousa Pereira

Ingridy Minervina Silva

Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Francés
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Francés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés

Espanhol

3,0
8,0
4,0
5,0
8,0
2,0
5,0
3,0
8,0
7,0
8,0
10,0
6,0
6,0
8,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
2,0
5,0
3,0
7,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
9,0
2,0
9,0
9,0
8,0
10,0
6,0
9,0
7,0
6,0



[6nia Marcia F Lopes de Andrade

Iranilma Maciel Nascimento

Iriedson Souto Maior de M Vilar
Isabelle Vieira de Sousa

‘Isla Bianca de Araujo

Ivo Marquis Beserra Junior

Ivson de Sousa Barbosa

Izabelle de Assis e Silva

Izidio Silva Soares

Jackeline Pereira Mendes
Jackson de Souza Moreira

Jaini Miscilene de Araujo

Jair Francisco de Lima Segundo
Janayna Rodrigues de Morais Luz
Janayna Rodrigues de Morais Luz
Jayne de Morais Silva

Jefferson Carneiro de Barros
Jefferson Felipe dos Santos Cruz
Jefter Cavalcante Porto

Jéssica Alexandre de Oliveira

Jéssica da Silva Vieira

Jéssica da Silva Vieira

Jessielly Rafael Nichols

Jessyka Lucena Lécio

Joao Victor Nunes de Sousa
Joaquim Cavalcanti de M Segundo
Joédson Anderson da Silva
Joelder Santos Maia

Joelder Santos Maia

Joelma Alexandre Farias

Joice Daisyelle Bezerra da Silva

Jonas Barros Lima de Medeiros
José de Carlos Batista
José Edilson Neves

José Edson Amorim dos Santos

Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Francés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Espanhol

5,0
ELIMINADA
4,0
8,0
4,0
9,0
5,0
6,0
3,0
7,0
5,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
7,0
9,0
5,0
6,0
ELIMINADA
6,0
2,0
6,0
10,0
8,0
8,0
4,0
7,0
9,0
10,0
6,0
2,0
10,0
7,0
7,0



José Gabriel da Silva Lima

José Gomes da Silva Neto

José Ilton Pereira Alves

José Matheus da Silva Miranda
José Pereira da Silva Filho

‘J osé Rodrigues da Silva

José Sousa de Lucena

José Vinicius Bezerra da Silva
‘J osenaldo Ribeiro dos Santos
Josias Bezerra de Araujo Junior
Josimar dos Santos Junior
Josinadja de Fatima F da Paixao
Josué Inacio da Silva

Joyce Kelly Lima Carolino

Juan Vicente Arce Mayeregger

Julia de Araujo Lima Leitao

Juliana Palmeira dos Santos
Julianna Gomes da Silva Figueira
Karla Karen Alves de O Araujo
Keila da Conceicao Costa

Lais Carla Alves de Menezes
Leidiane Silva de Oliveira
Leonardo Rodrigues Guedes
Leticia Coutinho de Souza
Livia de Sousa Crispim

Livia de Sousa Crispim

Luan de Castro Torres

Luana Dantas de Medeiros
Lucas Cordeiro de Oliveira
Lucas de Oliveira Carneiro

Lucas Nathanyel Calixto de Araujo

Lucas Pereira Ramos da Silva
Lucas Porto Santos
Lucas Ramos Pereira

Lucas Vinicios Oliveira Filgueiras

Port.

Inglés
Francés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Espanhol

p/Estrangeiro
Inglés
Espanhol
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Espanhol
Espanhol
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Inglés

1,0
8,0
2,0
8,0
9,0
4,0
8,0
6,0
7,0
2,0
4,0
7,0
5,0
7,0
7,0
8,0

ELIMINADA
8,0
6,0
4,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
7,0
9,0
2,0
9,0
6,0
9,0
10,0
4,0
7,0
4,0
10,0



Lucinei Cavalcanti

Lucinei Cavalcanti

Luzenir Paiva Maciel de Abreu
Luzenira Carneiro Lacerda

M? Alexandre Abreu de Sousa
M?* Andréa Amorim

M? Clara de Medeiros Santos

M?* Emellyne Vieira Rocha

M?® das Gracas N de Medeiros
M? de Fatima de Medeiros Garcia
M?* de Lourdes Saturnino Gomes
M?* de Lourdes Saturnino Gomes
M? do Socorro Torres Silva

M? Georgia da Silva Andrade

M?* Leticia Silva de Souza

M?* Mairla Mendes Alves

M?* Zilma Sampaio Rocha
Marcelo Moura Silva

Marcia Miyuko Yamaguchi
Mariana Laiane Soares Dutra
Mariana M?* Gomes Sampaio
Mariano Marques Fonseca
Marinalva Roberto Gomes
Marineide de Souza Lopes

Mario Vilar Trigueiro Neto
Martinna Kaywska Dias de A Melo
Mary Gleyce Andrade da Silva
Matheus Lisboa O dos Santos
Matheus Ribeiro Leite Cunha
Matheus Silva Araujo

Matheus Vasconcelos Figueiredo
Mathias Abreu Trajano

Mayria Rufino Sarmento

Mércio Bruno Dantas Aranha

Merian Aparecida P de Figueiredo

Francés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Espanhol
Inglés

Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Espanhol

Inglés

7,0
5,0
9,0
8,0
8,0
1,0
4,0
9,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
8,0
3,0
9,0
8,0

10,0
6,0
7,0
9,0

10,0
3,0
9,0

10,0

10,0
2,0
5,0
8,0
7,0
9,0
8,0
5,0
2,0
7,0
4,0



Micael Silva de Oliveira

Michel Barros Silva

Miguel José Santos de Barros
Milena Daleth do Amaral V Ribeiro
Mileny da Silva Fonseca

Naara Shiva de Oliveira Melo
Natalia Taveira Santos
Neujanny Chaves Patricio
Nirlando de Oliveira Viana
Nirlando de Oliveira Viana
Painalla Ribeiro Soares

Pedrita Barreto Tavares de Melo
‘Pedro Henrique de Oliveira Silva
Pedro Henrique F Monteiro
Plateny de Brito Ponchet
‘Pollyanna Michelle N Martins
Rafaela de Amorim Barbosa Silva
Raires Liliane de Oliveira Cruz
Raissa Dantas Lucena

Raphael Santana Galdino
Rebeca Castelo Branco Brasileiro
Rebeka Lorena de A Gongalves
Renata da Silva Adonias Nunes
Renato Vaz Alvez

Renato Xavier Alves da Silva
Rhalds da Silva Venceslau
Rivanildo Alves Soares

Roberta Leonor Barros Bezerra
Roberto Medeiros de Farias
Roberto Medeiros de Farias
Robson Batista de Sousa

Rosane Carneiro Pereira da Silva

Roseane Zumba da Silva
Rosemarya Valencia Silva

Rossino Ramos de Almeida

Inglés
Espanhol
Espanhol

Inglés
Espanhol

Inglés
Espanhol

Inglés
Espanhol

Inglés

Inglés

Inglés

Inglés

Inglés

Inglés
Espanhol

Inglés

Inglés

Inglés

Inglés
Espanhol

Inglés

Inglés
Espanhol

Inglés

Inglés

Francés

Inglés
Espanhol

Inglés
Espanhol
Espanhol

Inglés

Inglés

Inglés

5,0
6,0
2,0
7,0
6,0
8,0
2,0
7,0
3,0
3,0
10,0
4,0
8,0
6,0
9,0
7,0
8,0
4,0
8,0
7,0
4,0
6,0
10,0
4,0
6,0
9,0
7,0
10,0
3,0
9,0
8,0
7,0
8,0
4,0
8,0



Ruan Gomes de Oliveira Alves
Rubevania Silva Moura

Rui Adriano Rodrigues Moreira
Rute Cartaxo Lima

Sahara Guimaraes da Cruz
Salvino Henrique da Silva

Samuel Victor Bernardo da Silva
Sancha Luiza Q de Sousa Dantas
Sandoval Verissimo de Sousa Neto
Sangela M? Pereira dos Santos
Sileno Fernandes Oliveira Filho
Silvio Ysland Freitas da Silva
Sonel Gilles

Suallyson Séomston Araujo da Cruz
Suedja Edlena Costa Varela

Tamires D’Avila de Morais Andrade

Tayana Adélia P G Nepomuceno
Thales Pereira Gomes Lopes
Thassia Isis Barbosa Ferreira
Thomaz Diniz Pinto de Morais
Valéria M® Bezerra C Maciel
Valesca Fernandes Rodrigues
Vandson Ney de Amorim Brito
Vanessa Noébrega da Silva

Vania Barbosa de Oliveira

Victor Emmanuel A Gomes Bahia
Victor Grana de Lima

Victor René Cabral de Farias
Vinicius Frederico de O Silveira
‘Vinicius Pessoa Batista dos Santos
Violeta de Lourdes J de Medeiros
‘Virginia Castro de Freitas

Vitor Braga de Azevedo

Vitor Freire Bezerra

‘Waleska Cristyna de Oliveira Pinto

Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Port. p/Estrangeiro
Inglés
Espanhol
Espanhol
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Espanhol e Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Inglés

8,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
9,0
8,0
10,0
ELIMINADO
7,0
8,0
4,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
ELIMINADA
6,0
ELIMINADO
3,0
10,0
9,0
1,0
9,0
7,0
7,0
3,0
5,0
9,0
5,0
3,0



Walter Belarmino da Silva Filho
Walter Bruno Pereira Brito
Werlly Douglas dos S Rodrigues
Weslayna Firme Ferreira
Wesley Roseno Saraiva

Weslley Alves de Araujo

Yan Figueiredo

Yanca Goes dos Santos Soares
Yann Kildery Torres de Oliveira
Yasmim dos Santos Alves
Yasmin Jaine Alves de Lucena

Yonara Kelly Alves de Brito

Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Espanhol
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Inglés

6,0
ELIMINADO
10,0
9,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
7,0
10,0
6,0
8,0
2,0

Verallcia Lisboa - Assistente Administrativo - Linguas Estrangeiras - Contato:

veralucia.costa@tecnico.ufcg.edu.br Telefone: (83) 2101-5816

Divulgado no dia 17/05/2024.



